Attachment #1
Change Order #2
Vendor Contract #0000001062
4/14/03 through 12/31/08
Sea-Western Inc.

P.O. Box 51

Kirkland, WA  98083-0051

Phone: 425-821-5858

Fax:     425-823-0636
MSA CARBON CYLINDER PRICING

	Item #
	Quantity
	Description
	Discount Unit Price
	Extended Price

	1.
	200
	MSA 807587 Carbon 30 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI with Cylinder Valve.
	$562.34
	$112,468.00

	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	200
	MSA 816972 Carbon 30 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI without Cylinder Valve.
	$452.88
	$90,576.00

	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	200
	MSA 807588 Carbon 60 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI with Cylinder Valve.
	$914.59
	$182,918.00

	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	200
	MSA 816971 Carbon 60 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI without Cylinder Valve.
	$842.74
	$168,548.00

	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	200
	MSA 807570 Carbon 45 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI with Cylinder Valve.
	$720.38
	$144,076.00

	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	200
	MSA 816973 Carbon 45 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI without Cylinder Valve.
	$626.14
	$125,228

	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	200
	MSA 10035644 Carbon 45 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI  Long/Low Profile with Cylinder Valve.
	$752.80
	$150,560.00

	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	200
	MSA 10035644 Carbon 45 Minute Rated Cylinder, 4500 PSI Long/Low Profile without Cylinder Valve.
	$658.00
	$131,600.00


Discounted pricing is provided for quantities of 100 plus.
Above prices may be valid for 90 days with approval of our manufacturer.

Payment Terms: 1% 10/Net 30

